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Ethyl acetoacetate

Quality Parameter

Colour

Consistency

Acidity (as Acetic acid) %, max
Moisture Content %, max
Purity (by GC) %, min

Colour APHA, max

Specification
Colourless
Clear Liquid
0.1

0.1

99

20
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